April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PC90DK Monocrystalline Silicon
Differential Pressure Sensor with Flange
Features
■ Imported high stability
Monocrystalline Silicon differential
pressure chip
■ High accuracy and excellent

2
April 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PC90DK - 100k H11 - d17 K1
Example: PC90DK-100kH11-d17k1
Refer to product model PC90DK, with pressure range ±100kPa, thread 55-16, terminal A2506H-07P
150mm, SUS316 flange, diaphragm material stainless steel 316L, and filling oil silicon oil.
Pressure range selection:
6k=±6kPa
40k=±40kPa
100k=±100kPa
250k=±250kPa
1M=±1MPa
3M=±3MPa
Threaded connection:
H11 = 55-16 thread
H10=M56×1.5
H9=M45×1.5
H2=M27×2
Terminal wire:
Default 6-wire with 100mm
d17=terminal A2506H-07P 150mm
Flange:
K0= SUS304
K1= SUS316
Model: PC90DK
April 2023 5 www.wtsensor.com
Parts’ selection
Part’s selection code Name Qty Installation
C1: M20×1.5 with
welding tube
T-joint 2
M10×20 bolt 4
O-ring 2
TEFLON pad 2
M20 nut 2
φ14×4pressure welding pipe 2
C7F: NPT1/2(F)with
freedom flange
O-ring 2
Freedom flange 2
M10×35 bolt 4
- -
- -
C2: G1/2 with welding
tube
NPT1/4convert G1/2 adaptor 2
G1/2 nut 2
φ14×4 pressure welding pipe 2
TEFLON pad 2
- -
C3: G1/4 Adapter
NPT1/4convert G1/4adaptor 2
- -
- -
- -
- -
C7: NPT1/2 Adapter
NPT1/4convert
NPT1/2adaptor
2
- -
-
-
April 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com
Ordering tips:
1. If other requirements are required, please specify specifically.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.